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Eletrofusao / Soldadura por topo

Joelho 45° electrofusion
ITEM 161

~ - Peso
REFERENCIA DESCRICAO liquido
1019033 Joelho 45° ELECTROSOLDABLE 32 0.082665
1019034 Joelho 45° ELECTROSOLDABLE 40 0.10326
1019035 Joelho 45° ELECTROSOLDABLE 50 0.17383
1019036 Joelho 45° ELECTROSOLDABLE 63 0.24233
1019037 Joelho 45° ELECTROSOLDABLE 75 0.345288
1019038 Joelho 45° ELECTROSOLDABLE 90 0.755725
1019039 Joelho 45° ELECTROSOLDABLE 110 0.924117
1019040 Joelho 45° ELECTROSOLDABLE 125 1.227517
1019042 Joelho 45° ELECTROSOLDABLE 160 2.71366

Volume
(m3)

0.015532
0.008918
0.015532
0.015532
0.02243
0.03682
0.048799
0.044603

0.086775

Peso
bruto

1.98

1.22

2.065

2.75

3.25

6.595

6.12

8.095

14.59

Unidades
por lote

20

10

10

10
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ITEM 161 | Joelho 45° electrofusidon

Cédigo
19033
19034
19035
19036
19037
19038
19039
19040

19042

f tubo-A

32

40

50

63

75

90

110

125

160

Peso (g)
87
121
140
274
437
537
974
1420

1800

31

41

a7

54

48

67

80

85

100

45

55

67

84

97

118

139

158

197

42

52

67

68

68

97

112

120

150

PN

PN16

PN16

PN16

PN16

PN16

PN16

PN16

PN16

PN16

MEDIDA

METRICO

METRICO

METRICO

METRICO

METRICO

METRICO

METRICO

METRICO

METRICO
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Certificados do Produto



https://hidroten.com/index.php/pt/download/excel/161.xls
https://hidroten.com/index.php/pt/download/eps/161.eps
https://hidroten.com/index.php/pt/document-download/certificado-aenor-de-gestion-medioambiental
https://hidroten.com/index.php/pt/document-download/certificado-aenor-de-calidad
https://hidroten.com/index.php/pt/document-download/certificado-iqnet-gestion-ambiental
https://hidroten.com/index.php/pt/document-download/certificado-iqnet-gestion-medioambiental
https://hidroten.com/index.php/pt/document-download/certificado-de-sistema-de-gestion-compliance
https://hidroten.com/index.php/pt/document-download/certificado-iso-45001-sist-gestion-seguridad-y-salud-en-el-trabajo

